GAS
PRO SERIES | RANGE MATCH RADIANT BROILERS
IR-24BR-120
IR-24BR-XB
IR-36BR-126
IR-36BR-C
IR-36BR-XB
IR-48BR-220

IR-24BR-120 87,000  26 21” X 22” (533 X 559 MM) 238 525
IR-24BR-XB 60,000 18 21” X 22” (533 X 559 MM) 154 340
MODEL
GAS OUTPUT COOKING SURFACE
DIMENSIONS
SHIP WEIGHT
BTU KW KG LBS
IR-36BR-126 125,000  37 33" X 22" (838 X 559 MM) 290 641
IR-36BR-C 120,000 35 33” X 22” (838 X 559 MM) 313 692
IR-36BR-XB 90,000 26 33” X 22” (838 X 559 MM) 204 450
MODEL
GAS OUTPUT COOKING SURFACE
DIMENSIONS
SHIP WEIGHT
BTU KW KG LBS
IR-48BR-220 174,000 51 45” X 22” (1143 X 559 MM) 376 830
IR-48BR-XB-126 155,000 45  45” X 22” (1143 X 559 MM) 362 799
IR-48BR-XB 120,000 35 45” X 22” (1143 X 559 MM) 250 550
• Stainless steel front, sides, backguard, shelf,
landing ledge and kick plate

NATURAL GAS PROPANE GAS MANIFOLD SIZE
5.0” W.C. 10.0” W.C. 3/4” (19 MM)
• Stainless steel double doors on open cabinet base.
• Stainless steel center shelf in open cabinet base.
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
• Gas shut off valve 3/4” N.P.T.
• Quick disconnect and flexible gas hose, 3/4” N.P.T.
For use only on non-combustible floors. Legs or casters
are required for non-combustible floors; or 2” (51 mm)
overhang is required when curb mounted. Provide 0”
clearance from non-combustible surfaces and 8” (203
mm) from combustible surfaces.
CLEARANCE REQUIREMENTS
SERIES DIMENSIONS CRATED
DIMENSIONS
 IR-24BR-120 24” W X 31-1/2” D X 38-1/2” H
(610 X 800 X 978 MM)
26” W X 39” D X 35” H
(660 X 991 X 889 MM)
IR-24BR-XB 24” W X 31-1/2” D X 36” H
(610 X 800 X 914 MM)
26” W X 39” D X 35” H
(660 X 991 X 889 MM)
IR-36BR-126 36” W X 31-1/2” D X 38-1/2” H
(914 X 800 X 978 MM)
38” W X 39” D X 35” H
(965 X 991 X 889 MM)
IR-36BR-C 36” W X 31-1/2” D X 38-1/2” H
(914 X 800 X 978 MM)
38” W X 39” D X 35” H
(965 X 991 X 889 MM)
IR-36BR-XB 36” W X 31-1/2” D X 36” H
(914 X 800 X 914 MM)
38” W X 39” D X 35” H
(965 X 991 X 889 MM)
IR-48BR-220 48” W X 31-1/2” D X 38-1/2” H
(1219 X 800 X 978 MM)
50” W X 39” D X 35” H
(1270 X 991 X 889 MM)
IR-48BR-XB-126 48” W X 31-1/2” D X 38-1/2” H
(1219 X 800 X 978 MM)
50” W X 39” D X 35” H
(1270 X 991 X 889 MM)
IR-48BR-XB 48” W X 31-1/2” D X 36” H
(1219 X 800 X 914 MM)
50” W X 39” D X 35” H
(1270 X 991 X 889 MM)